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Kempsford Primary School 

Full Governing Body meeting calendar 

2021-2022 Academic year 

 

Month Full Governing Body Resources Committee Ethos Committee Standards Committee 

September Tue 21 September     
1800-1930 

   

October - Tue 19 October         
1800-1930 

Tue 26 October    
1800-1930 

 

November     

December    Tues 07 December                                                                 
1800-1930 

January Tue 25 January           
1800-1930 

Tue 18 January           
1800-1930 

  

February   Tue 01 February    
1800-1930 

 

March    Tue 29 March                                                                                  
1800-1930 

April   Tue 26 Apr            
1800-1930 

 

May Tue 10 May                
1800-1930 

Tue 03 May (Budget) 
1800-1930 

  

June     

July Tues 05 July               
1800-1930 

  Combined with FGB                                                                                                      
Tues 05 July                              
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